ChargePoint® CP6000 AC Commercial Station
Specifications and Ordering Information
Dual port, pedestal mount, 18 ft cable
ChargePoint® CP6000 AC Commercial Station
Datasheet
Ordering Information
The order codes below represent specific product configurations. Please contact your Eaton
solution architect for additional information. Specify model number followed by the applicable
code(s).
The order code sequence is Model-Options. Software, Services and Other are ordered as
separate line items.
Hardware: Station Model
Description Order Code Eaton Catalog
Number
80 A Dual port, pedestal mount, 18 ft cable CP6021B-80A-L5.5-ETN E0-000019
80 A Single port, pedestal mount, 18 ft
cable
CP6011B-80A-L5.5-ETN E0-000004
80 A Dual port, pedestal mount, 18 ft
cable, EMV chip reader
CP6021B-80A-L5.5-CHIP-ETN E0-000020
80 A Single port, pedestal mount, 18 ft
cable, EMV chip reader
CP6011B-80A-L5.5-CHIP-ETN E0-000005
50 A Dual port, pedestal mount, 18 ft cable CP6021B-50A-L5.5-ETN E0-000017
50 A Single port, pedestal mount, 18 ft
cable
CP6011B-50A-L5.5-ETN E0-000002
80 A Dual port, wall mount, 18 ft cable CP6023B-80A-L5.5-ETN E0-000026
80 A Single port, wall mount, 18 ft cable CP6013B-80A-L5.5-ETN E0-000011
80 A Dual port, wall mount, 18 ft cable,
EMV chip reader
CP6023B-80A-L5.5-CHIP-ETN E0-000027
80 A Single port, wall mount, 18 ft cable,
EMV chip reader
CP6013B-80A-L5.5-CHIP-ETN E0-000012
50 A Dual port, wall mount, 18 ft cable CP6023B-50A-L5.5-ETN E0-000024
50 A Single port, wall mount, 18 ft cable CP6013B-50A-L5.5-ETN E0-000009
80 A Dual port, pedestal mount, 23 ft cable CP6021B-80A-L7-ETN E0-000021
80 A Single port, pedestal mount, 23 ft
cable
CP6011B-80A-L7-ETN E0-000006
80 A Dual port, pedestal mount, 23 ft
cable, EMV chip reader
CP6021B-80A-L7-CHIP-ETN E0-000022
80 A Single port, pedestal mount, 23 ft
cable, EMV chip reader
CP6011B-80A-L7-CHIP-ETN E0-000007
50 A Dual port, pedestal mount, 23 ft cable CP6021B-50A-L7-ETN E0-000018
50 A Single port, pedestal mount, 23 ft
cable
CP6011B-50A-L7-ETN E0-000003
80 A Dual port, wall mount, 23 ft cable CP6023B-80A-L7-ETN E0-000028
80 A Single port, wall mount, 23 ft cable CP6013B-80A-L7-ETN E0-000013
CHARGEPOINT is a trademark of ChargePoint, Inc.
 3
Description Order Code Eaton Catalog
Number
80 A Dual port, wall mount, 23 ft cable,
EMV chip reader
CP6023B-80A-L7-CHIP-ETN E0-000029
80 A Single port, wall mount, 23 ft cable,
EMV chip reader
CP6013B-80A-L7-CHIP-ETN E0-000014
50 A Dual port, wall mount, 23 ft cable CP6023B-50A-L7-ETN E0-000025
50 A Single port, wall mount, 23 ft cable CP6013B-50A-L7-ETN E0-000010
80 A Dual port, pedestal mount, 18 ft
cable, Omni Port (enables J1772 and/or
NACS vehicle charging)
CP6621B-80A-L5.5-ETN E0-000047

CP6613B-50A-L7-ETN E0-000039
Hardware: Other
Description Order Code Eaton Catalog Number
Pedestal Concrete Mounting Kit CP6K-CMT-NA-ETN E99-006041
CP6000 Dual Port Omni Port Conversion
Kit
CP6000-DUAL-J1772-NACS-
OMNI-CONV-KIT-ETN
E99-009603
CP6000 Single Port Omni Port Conversion
Kit
CP6000-SINGLE-J1772-
NACS-OMNI-CONV-KIT-ETN
E99-009604
CHARGEPOINT is a trademark of ChargePoint, Inc.
 5
Software and Services
Description Order Code Eaton Catalog Number
ChargePoint Enterprise Plan CPCLD-ENTERPRISE-1 CL0134-01
CPCLD-ENTERPRISE-2 CL0135-01
CPCLD-ENTERPRISE-3 CL0136-01
CPCLD-ENTERPRISE-4 CL0137-00
CPCLD-ENTERPRISE-5 CL0138-01
CPCLD-ENTERPRISE-10 CL0143-01
ChargePoint Fleet Commercial CPCLD-COMMERCIAL-1 CL0101-01
CPCLD-COMMERCIAL-2 CL0102-01
CPCLD-COMMERCIAL-3 CL0103-01
CPCLD-COMMERCIAL-4 CL0104-01
CPCLD-COMMERCIAL-5 CL0105-01
CPCLD-COMMERCIAL-6 CL0106-01
CPCLD-COMMERCIAL-7 CL0107-01
CPCLD-COMMERCIAL-10 CL0110-01
ChargePoint Assure
CP6000-ASSURE-1 600016-00
CP6000-ASSURE-2 600017-00